Creative Family Counseling Terms and Conditions

Please read the following Terms and Conditions carefully. By accessing or using our website or by purchasing orders from our website, you agree to these Terms and Conditions.

Creative Family Counseling is committed to protecting any personal information that our website's visitors give to us. By user "personal information" we mean any and all information that could identify someone in a personal way and is not otherwise publicly available. These Terms and Conditions apply to the Creative Family Counseling website and purchases made from this website. We may collect personal identification information from site visitors in several ways including when visitors go to our website or fill out a contact form. Site visitors can browse our website anonymously. We only collect information containing personal identification from website visitors when they voluntarily provide such information to us. Visitors can always choose against providing personal information on our website.

We will not share, sell, distribute or lease the personal information of our website visitors with any third party services that are unaffiliated. We do not sell any personal information of our clients.

When you provide your contact information to Creative Family Counseling including your name, phone number, address, email address, any personal details, and/or credit card information, we use this to help best respond to your inquiry and to fill purchased orders from our website. We restrict access to any of the personal information that you provide to us to employees who specifically need that information to give you the information that you requested or to respond to your order processing. We are committed to ensuring that your personal information is secure.

In order to safeguard against unauthorized access or disclosure we have put in place suitable electronic, physical and managerial procedures to best safeguard and secure the information we collect from you online.

You will use protected content purchased from this website solely for your personal use, and will make no other use of the content without the express written permission of CFC and the copyright owner. You agree that you do not acquire any ownership rights in any protected content. We do not grant you any licenses, express or implied, to the intellectual property of CFC or our licensors. Purchases are non-transferable and non-refundable. CFC content is not for resale. By agreeing to these terms, you represent that you are at least the age of majority in your state of residence to use and make purchases from this website. You agree not to reproduce, duplicate, copy, sell, lease, loan, broadcast, alter, or exploit any content purchased from this website or provided on this website. You may not modify, publish, plagiarize, or in any way exploit any of the content, in whole or in part, found on this website.

Creative Family Counseling may provide links to other websites and/or resources. Thus, you acknowledge and agree that we are not responsible for the availability of any such external sites or resources, and as such, we do not endorse nor are we responsible or liable for any content, products, advertising or any other materials, on or available from such third-party sites or resources. Furthermore, you acknowledge and agree that Creative Family Counseling shall not be responsible or liable, directly or indirectly, for any such damage or loss which may be a result of, caused or allegedly to be caused by or in connection with the use of or the reliance on any such content, goods or Services made available on or through any such site or resource.

Creative Family Counseling retains the right to update these Terms and Conditions whenever needed. Website visitors should check this page for updates on how we are working to protect any personal information we receive from this site. Website visitors acknowledge and agree that it is their own responsibility to review these Terms and Conditions when visiting the site to stay up-to-date on any changes.

By using our website and/or making purchases from our website, you signify your acceptance of our Terms and Conditions. If you do not agree with the Creative Family Counseling website Terms and Conditions, please do not use our website. Your continued use of and purchases from our website following the posting of changes to these terms is signified as your acceptance of any changes.

If you have any questions about our Terms and Conditions, our practices, or purchases from our website, please contact us with the information below.

Creative Family Counseling

8134 New LaGrange Road

Suite 102

Louisville, KY 40222

502-709-0410

info@creativefamilycounseling.org

This document was last updated on September 30, 2020.